FOR LEASE
LOTUS PROJECT | BUILDING 5

2

LOTUS

6575 W FRYE RD. | CHANDLER AZ BEd EE
CHANDLER
BUILDING FEATURES WWW.LOTUSPROJECTCHANDLER.COM
Available Space +140,490 SF Column Spacing +56'x+58’
Loading 4 GL/ 43 DH Parking 1.63/1,000 SF
Power 3,600 AMPS 277/480v Signage Prominent building signage available
Clear Height +4% Zoning PAD
FLOOR PLAN
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REPRESENTED BY: OWNED & DEVELOPED BY:
Jackie Orcutt, SIOR Rusty Kennedy James Cohn Jonathan Teeter Derek Buescher Sven Tustin
Senior Vice President Executive Vice President  Senior Associate Associate Development Manager Senior Vice President
+1 602 735. 978 +1602 7351712 +1 602 735 5582 +1602 735 1929 +1 480 465 4483 +1 602 515 0884
jackie.orcutt@cbre.com rusty.kennedy@cbre.com james.cohn@cbre.com jonathan.teeter@cbre.com dbuescher@conorcommercial.com stustin@conorcommercial.com
© 2021 (BRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but has not been verified for accuracy or completeness. You should conduct a careful, independent
investigation of the property and verify all information. Any reliance on this information is solely at your own risk. CBRE and the (BRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. All other marks displayed on this ‘ ONOR
document are the property of their respective owners, and the use of such logos does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement of (BRE. Photos herein are the property of their respective owners. Use

of these images without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited. COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE



